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State Senator District 01 7420 9047 7080 239 23786 2410 1674 3980 103 8167 31953

State Senator District 02 3309 26336 7017 144 36806 766 2318 2238 53 5375 42181

State Senator District 03 5069 18994 7897 229 32189 1289 2096 2887 71 6343 38532

State Senator District 04 6810 17099 10130 247 34286 1371 1886 3292 84 6633 40919

State Senator District 05 7623 19738 11719 261 39341 1141 2020 3302 88 6551 45892

State Senator District 06 6506 17972 10418 236 35132 1141 1916 3010 96 6163 41295

State Senator District 07 6874 18626 10109 258 35867 1365 2070 3134 85 6654 42521

State Senator District 08 7321 22802 9702 402 40227 1147 2615 2609 115 6486 46713

State Senator District 09 5412 20365 8967 227 34971 950 2389 3278 82 6699 41670

State Senator District 10 8373 11035 8630 414 28452 2184 2271 3922 224 8601 37053

State Senator District 11 10405 17361 13200 343 41309 1345 1702 3135 97 6279 47588

State Senator District 12 6625 18719 10651 277 36272 1041 1819 3043 75 5978 42250

State Senator District 13 7426 14295 8932 207 30860 1461 1706 3132 88 6387 37247

State Senator District 14 12551 15916 16215 391 45073 1598 1723 3492 92 6905 51978

State Senator District 15 11881 6106 8093 274 26354 2866 1027 3432 132 7457 33811

State Senator District 16 14553 11947 11216 353 38069 2129 1393 2929 96 6547 44616

State Senator District 17 12095 4098 7049 316 23558 3738 983 3655 119 8495 32053

State Senator District 18 18760 6599 9747 346 35452 3487 1082 3183 127 7879 43331

State Senator District 19 8197 18260 11422 245 38124 1196 1766 3224 69 6255 44379

State Senator District 20 11759 11563 11537 360 35219 2076 1332 3186 102 6696 41915

State Senator District 21 12491 15675 15006 406 43578 1650 1765 3155 94 6664 50242

State Senator District 22 13448 13721 11980 362 39511 1718 1295 2460 84 5557 45068

State Senator District 23 10731 17590 15588 345 44254 1217 1422 2761 99 5499 49753

State Senator District 24 9129 15430 13346 317 38222 1299 1590 3430 93 6412 44634

State Senator District 25 11065 7174 11699 293 30231 3098 1577 4255 159 9089 39320

State Senator District 26 8870 13352 11415 297 33934 1549 1305 3181 100 6135 40069

State Senator District 27 8022 16430 11431 225 36108 1666 1527 3073 76 6342 42450

State Senator District 28 6417 18104 10330 242 35093 1026 1713 3050 55 5844 40937

State Senator District 29 8081 15617 13718 187 37603 1047 1306 3020 59 5432 43035

State Senator District 30 9347 14602 12726 260 36935 1511 1488 3681 94 6774 43709

State Senator District 31 11289 7165 8462 264 27180 3104 1018 3531 105 7758 34938

State Senator District 32 8897 16690 12429 189 38205 1313 1442 2988 62 5805 44010

State Senator District 33 10231 16500 12848 210 39789 1099 1327 2918 55 5399 45188

State Senator District 34 8144 14973 13386 214 36717 990 1196 2879 50 5115 41832

State Senator District 35 9344 13558 13318 242 36462 1491 1395 4182 91 7159 43621

State Senator District 36 13395 10676 9772 354 34197 2391 1492 3706 157 7746 41943

State Senator District 37 12738 11517 13365 373 37993 1895 1378 3230 98 6601 44594

State Senator District 38 11195 13102 12500 334 37131 1622 1309 2968 88 5987 43118

State Senator District 39 12888 7437 10679 400 31404 2780 1152 3834 168 7934 39338

State Senator District 40 13155 10549 12312 365 36381 1957 1214 3387 126 6684 43065

State Senator District 41 9982 12542 12678 304 35506 1908 1358 3846 90 7202 42708

State Senator District 42 10376 15767 14554 295 40992 1210 1264 2965 89 5528 46520
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State Senator District 43 17492 7657 13636 309 39094 3102 1063 3707 112 7984 47078

State Senator District 44 7250 16354 9090 263 32957 1333 1817 3049 109 6308 39265

State Senator District 45 19527 4822 11313 329 35991 4978 1303 4485 130 10896 46887

State Senator District 46 10231 15600 12813 289 38933 1255 1473 3132 70 5930 44863

State Senator District 47 10587 15264 14853 312 41016 1834 1643 3708 88 7273 48289

State Senator District 48 7797 14300 11624 280 34001 1528 1694 3536 103 6861 40862

State Senator District 49 10899 7870 11075 334 30178 2818 1372 5102 155 9447 39625

State Senator District 50 10741 11086 10868 287 32982 1997 1471 3939 100 7507 40489

Totals 502,728 698,002 568,545 14,650 1,783,925 91,087 78,157 167,221 4,957 341,422 2,125,347
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